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Montana CHA

All Riders#1 WE Showdown In Sheridan
Sheridan College Agri-Park Sheridan, WY 5/14/201705/12/2017Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
NRR Al Catpone Ranch,Inc. North Ridge 75 $979.92Tracy Barton

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 74 $653.28Mike Giannini

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 73.5 $0.00Tim Stryker

One Time Smarty Iron Rose Ranch 73 $0.00Russel Werth

Kits Little Pepto Iron Rose Ranch 72 $0.00Russel Werth

MS Kitty Ballou Jay & Ele Hop 0 $0.00Robin Hayes

Class Total $1633.20Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Innovation Time Steven Norris 73 $1191.60Steven Norris

Goody Too Smooth Daniel Henrichs 72 $0.00Daniel Henrichs

Cornball Susan Swanberg 63 $0.00Susan Swanberg

Class Total $1191.60Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 73 $706.88Nancy LaCounte

Kickit Pepto Style Trout Creek Ranch 72 $496.32Robert Keith

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy & Brandon Garoutte 71 $300.80Cindy Garoutte

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 70 $0.00Dakota Arno

Cat Pep Jason Reed 70 $0.00Jason Reed

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 70 $0.00James Bower

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 69 $0.00Kathleen Guffey

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 65 $0.00Frank Guffey

Neat Sweet Finish Twin Sugars LLC 64 $0.00A Suzanne Nellen

Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown 60 $0.00Sandra Brown

Class Total $1504.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
NRR Ollie Tom Cat Ranch,Inc. North Ridge 75 $1044.34Tracy Barton

No Mates In The Bar Kali Fortner 74 $733.26Clint Christianson

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 73.5 $444.40Mike Giannini

Peptoboonlena 007 Travis Young 73 $0.00Travis Young

Spookys Smarty Rey Iron Rose Ranch 73 $0.00Russel Werth

Cat Tricks Karen Fellerhoff 72.5 $0.00Will Nuttall

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 72 $0.00Will Nuttall

Olenasdualy Boonsmal Carol  Bailey 72 $0.00Clint Christianson

DMAC Fuzzy Spoons Jay & Ele Hop 70 $0.00Robin Hayes

Millie Highlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 60 $0.00Jeremy Young

Class Total $2222.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
MR Connerey Barlow Livestock 74 $706.88Duce Barlow

No Mates In The Bar Kali Fortner 73 $496.32Kali Fortner

Candy Girl (u) Kathy Reiser Foote 72.5 $300.80Kathy Foote

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 72 $0.00Andrea James

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 72 $0.00James Brown
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Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 71.5 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Cornball Susan Swanberg 71 $0.00Susan Swanberg

Dualnlorris San Reba Doyl Fritz 70 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch 69 $0.00Robert Keith

Maradas Tachita Rylee Paige Whitman 60 $0.00Rylee Paige Whitman

Class Total $1504.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 73 $165.60Alison Clair Anderson

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 71 $110.40Robert Keith

Instant Little Queen Donald Weeding 69 $0.00Donald Weeding

Scoot N Thru Life Nancy Lacounte 60 $0.00Nancy LaCounte

Class Total $276.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Smoothe Scootin Cat Janna Morris-Henrichs 71 $289.80Janna Henrichs

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 70 $193.20Margarita Church

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 69 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

SSR Smooth Kitty Jane Rager 66 $0.00Jane Rager

Just Sophisicated Kim Brady 63 $0.00Kim Brady

Jfr Ajazdupplaygun Tami Allen 60 $0.00Tami Allen

Goody Too Smooth Daniel Henrichs 60 $0.00Daniel Henrichs

Class Total $483.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
No Mates In The Bar Kali Fortner 75 $931.56Clint Christianson

Spoon N At Noon Gregory Ranches, LLC 74 $776.30Robin Hayes

RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 73.5 $543.41Mike Giannini

Kats Got Karma Jo Ann Wagner 73.5 $543.41J Dudley JR

Boon Town Jazz Jeff Schut 73 $155.26Jeff Schut

Justa Smart Lil Boss Joel & Esther Peterson 73 $155.26Kip Denton

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch 72.5 $0.00Renea Williams

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 72 $0.00Steve James

Ahairwild Kent Blough 72 $0.00Jonah Deines

Olenasdualy Boonsmal Carol  Bailey 60 $0.00Clint Christianson

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy & Brandon Garoutte 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Stylin Short Catt Beverly Hall 0 $0.00Travis Young

Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Millie Highlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 0 $0.00Jeremy Young

DMAC Fuzzy Spoons Jay & Ele Hop 0 $0.00Robin Hayes

TCR Thats A Rap Doc Trout Creek Ranch 0 $0.00Renea Williams

Class Total $3105.20Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
No Mates In The Bar Kali Fortner 75 $822.40Kali Fortner

Reyvolution Bill and Jan Parker 74 $616.80Jann Parker

Spoon N At Noon Gregory Ranches, LLC 73 $411.20Jerry Gregory

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy Brandon Garoutte 72.5 $205.60Cindy Garoutte

Taquitas Boon Star Hayden & Jann Heaphy 72 $0.00Hayden Heaphy Jr

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 71 $0.00Kathleen Guffey

Maradas Tachita Rylee Paige Whitman 70 $0.00Rylee Paige Whitman

Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 70 $0.00Shaun Strickland

Lenas Pepto Blue Krazy Creek Ranch 70 $0.00Ken Cantrell
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DT One Rare Mate Troy Hayden 70 $0.00Troy Hayden

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 69 $0.00Margarita Church

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 69 $0.00Frank Guffey

Mary Smoothie Scott & John Murdock 68 $0.00Scott Murdock

One Cuttin Cat Scott Brady 66 $0.00Scott Brady

Neat Sweet Finish Twin Sugars LLC 60 $0.00A Suzanne Nellen

Class Total $2056.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 71 $207.00Alison Clair Anderson

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 70 $138.00Lindsey Wilson

Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 69 $0.00Shaun Strickland

Just Sophisicated Kim Brady 64 $0.00Kim Brady

Most Stylish Rey Ayanah Santiago-Winsor 60 $0.00Ayanah Santiago-Winsor

Class Total $345.00Total Class Entries

Youth
Spoonful High Brow Tiffany Rives 74 $66.24Faith Showalter

Maradas Tachita Rylee Paige Whitman 73 $44.16Rylee Paige Whitman

Most Stylish Rey Ayanah Santiago-Winsor 71 $0.00Ayanah Santiago-Winsor

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 65 $0.00Taytin Young

Class Total $110.40Total Class Entries
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